\

LUNCH MENU

T e s e

\

Matsubishi Japanese Restaurant

\
(<>)
\

MATSUBlSHlﬁ
-SINCE 1979 -



P —————

706

707

708

709

710

711

712

713

714

715

716

717

718

719

LUNCH MENU

HRDOER

Tempura

Kbt

Broiled Seasonal Fish
BE=Hifl

Broiled Saba Fish
Joefi fa

Broiled Salmon Fish
BE=fa

Prime Beef Teriyaki
- RIHEgE

Prawn Cutlet

&7 74

Grilled Cod Fish

FR ISP UbE

Japanese Pork Cutlet
HAEEL A D

Grilled Eel

T bE

Sashimi

il By

Sushi

FH)

Minced Tuna Rice Bowl
P&

Assorted Sashimi Rice Bowl (Matsu)
) 5L

Assorted Sashimi Rice Bowl (Take)
) b LI

All Course Include

Appetizer, Egg-custard, Small Dish, Rice,
Miso Soup, Pickles, Dessert

Jeft, AemizA L., ek, Ik, PRV
OV, FF—

10% Service Charge

HK$230.00

il

210.00

230.00

270.00

200.00

250.00

220.00

220.00

370.00

320.00

340.00

460.00

350.00

10%%—E 2k





