



Matsubishi Japanese Restaurant

## LUNCH MENU

---

## LUNCH MENU

### 御昼の定食

706	Tempura 天婦羅	HK\$230.00
707	Broiled Seasonal Fish 焼季節魚	時価
708	Broiled Saba Fish 焼鯖魚	210.00
709	Broiled Salmon Fish 焼三文魚	230.00
710	Prime Beef Teriyaki 牛肉照焼	270.00
711	Prawn Cutlet 海老フライ	200.00
712	Grilled Cod Fish 銀鱈西京焼	250.00
713	Japanese Pork Cutlet 日本産とんかつ	220.00
714	Grilled Eel 蒲焼	220.00
715	Sashimi 刺身	370.00
716	Sushi 寿司	320.00
717	Minced Tuna Rice Bowl トロねぎ丼	340.00
718	Assorted Sashimi Rice Bowl (Matsu) (松) ちらし丼	460.00
719	Assorted Sashimi Rice Bowl (Take) (竹) ちらし丼	350.00

#### All Course Include

Appetizer, Egg-custard, Small Dish, Rice,  
Miso Soup, Pickles, Dessert

先付、茶碗蒸し、小鉢、御飯、味噌汁、  
香の物、デザート付

10% Service Charge

10%サービス料別

和食